
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
Project Name:  Request for Proposal (RFP) for Enterprise Case Management (“ECM”)  

 

Specification No.:         68546 

Contract Negotiator:   Sheera Carthans  
User Department:        Department of Innovation and Technology (DoIT) 
Conference Date:         Thursday, September 25, 2008 
Time: 10:00 a.m. Conference Location:  City Hall, Room 403 – Conference Room B 
 
Attendee Name/Email 
 

Company Name Company Address Telephone  No. Fax No. 

Ernie DeHoyos 
Ernie.dehoyos@acs-inc.com 

ACS 9040 Roswell Rd.  
Atlanta, GA 30350 

210.479.5581  

Emmett C. Wade 
EWade@adsystech.com 

Adsystech 8401 Colesville Road, Ste. 450 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 

301.589.3434 
x122 

301.589.9254 

Alan Bugh 
abugh@adccorp.com 

Advance Data Concepts, Ltd. 180 N. Wabash Ave. Ste. 310 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312.368.7554 312.781.9449 

Reginald D. Lee 
rlee@adccorp.com 

Advanced Data Concepts, Ltd. 180 N Wabash Ave., Ste 310 
Chicago, Il 60601 

312.368.7000 312.896.9110 

Jose Garcia 
Jose.garcia@agilex.com 

Agilex Technologies  70 W. Madison, Ste. 1400 
Chicago, IL 60602 – 4270 

312.214.6118  

Raymond C. Arias  
rarias@ariasis.com 

Arias Information Solutions, 
LLC. 

661 W. Lake St., Ste. 1E 
Chicago IL 60661  

312.928.0667 312.928.0654 

Bronwyn Lottering 
Bronwyn.lottering@bcsinc.com 

Blackwell Consulting Services  100 S. Wacker Dr. , Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.873.5385 312.553.0745 

Thomas M. Lesiewicz 
Thomas.lesiewicz@bcsinc.com 

Blackwell Consulting Services  100 S. Wacker Dr. , Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.553.5230 312.553.0745 

Don Davis  
ddavis@bronnergroup.com 

Bronner Group, LLC 120 LaSalle St. Ste. 1300 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312.759.5101 312.759.5110 

Ron Alcaraz 
ralcaraz@bronnergroup.com 

Bronner Group, LLC 120 LaSalle St. Ste. 1300 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312.759.5101 312.759.5110 

Rudy Sagers  
rsager@ciber.com 

Ciber, Inc. 18 W. 140 Butterfield Rd., Ste. 400 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 

708.249.4028 866.225.7679 

Jeff Mann 
jmann@ciber.com 

Ciber, Inc. 1801 Hermitage Blvd., Ste. 450 
Tallahassee, Florida 32308 

850.386.7388 850.386.6016 



Attendee Name/Email 
 

Company Name Company Address Telephone  No. Fax No. 

Satish Gopinath 
sgopinath@citytechinc.com 

City Tech Inc.  25747 N. Kyle Ct.  
Hawthorn Woods, IL 60047 

847.726.7873 847.589.2581 

Nancy E. Luna 
nluna@claritychicago.com 

Clarity Partners, LLC 161 N. Clark St., Ste 1750 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312.920.0550 312.920.0554 

David C. Namkung 
dnamkung@claritychicago.com 

Clarity Partners, LLC 161 N. Clark St., Ste 1750 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312.920.0550 312.920.0554 

Jeanne Owings 
jowings@crowechizek.com 

Crowe Chizek & Co., LLC 70 W. Madison St., Ste. 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 -4903 

312.899.8343 312.899.5300 

Michael J. Maher 
Michael.maher@crowehorwath.com 

Crowe Chizek & Co., LLC One Mid America Plaza, Ste 700 
P.O. Box 3697 
Oak Brook, IL 60522 -3697 

630.235.3200 630.574.1608 

James Mahony 
jmahony@CSGDelivers.com 

CSG 180 N. Stetson Ave., Ste. 3200 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312.444.2760 312.938.2191 

Tim Lenning 
tlenning@CSGDelivers.com 

CSG 180 N. Stetson Ave., Ste. 3200 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312.423.2111 312.938.2191 

Patrick Forman 
pforman@curamsoftware.com 

Cu’ram Software 13800 Coppermine Rd., Ste. 410 
Herndon, VA 20171 

847.991.8722   

Bill McCully 
Bill.mccully@curamsoftware.com 

Cu’ram Software 8406 Cleat Ct. 
Indianapolis, IN 46236 

317.536.8506   

Jaime Valerio 
Jaime.valerio@finainteractive.com 

Fina Interactive 1001 W. Madison St., Ste. 608 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312.238.9264  

Jamail Carter 
jcarter@thefostergroup.com 

The Foster Group. Inc. 180 N. Stetson St., Ste. 3470 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312.609.1009 312.609.1109 

Marty Maloney 
mmaloney@harmonyis.com 

Harmony Information System. 
Inc. 

12120 Sunset Hills Rd., Ste. 500 
Reston, Virginia 20190 

847.698.0437  

James T. Lautenbach 
jtlaute@us.ibm.com 

IBM 71 S. Wacker Dr., 7th  
Chicago, IL 60606 - 4637 

312.529.3825 312.529.1964 

Robert E. Legatzke 
relegate@us.ibm.com 

IBM 71 S. Wacker Dr., 7th  
Chicago, IL 60606 - 4637 

312.529.3828 312.529.1964 

Michael L. Minardi 
Michael.minardi@us.ibm.com 

IBM 71 S. Wacker Dr., 7th  
Chicago, IL 60606 - 4637 

630.768.8616 312.529.1534 

Ira D. Thompson 
ithompson@infinitesupport.com 

Infinite Systems Support    

Ronnie D. Warren 
rwarren@infinitesupport.com 

Infinite Systems Support    



Attendee Name/Email 
 

Company Name Company Address Telephone  No. Fax No. 

Garrick Beil 
Garrick_beil@lagan.com 

Lagan 200 W Jackson Blvd., Ste. 1350 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.291.4178  

Thomas D. McElroy II 
tdm@level-1.com 

Level–(1) Global Solutions, 
LLC 

70 W. Madison St, Ste. 1400 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312.644.9400 
x233 

312.644.9410 

Patrick D. Anderson 
panderson@lata.com 

Los Alamos Technical 
Associates, Inc. 

150 S. Wacker Dr., Ste 780 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.726.9488 312.541.0528 

John M. Leonard 
John.leonard@microsoft.com 

Microsoft Dynamics 77 W. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2300 
Chicago, IL 60610 

312.674.6806 312.739.0505 

Albert Villanueva 
avillanueva@nxtgeninc.com 

Next Generation, Inc. 111 S. Wacker Dr., 3330 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.739.0520 
x 101 

312.739.0523 

Dean M . Patino 
Dean.patino@oracle.com 

Oracle 233 S. Wacker Dr., 45th fl. 
Chicago, IL 60606  

630.544.1234  

Sheri Rossi 
Sheri.rossi@oracle.com 

Oracle 11243 Storemill Farms  
Woodbury, MN 55129  

651.322.0455  

Carlos Ponce 
cponce@resonance-mts.com 

Resonance Management & 
Technology Solutions, Inc. 

5857 N Manton Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60646 

773.775.7500 773.775.7558 

Larry Houle 
lhoule@sdienterprises.com 

(SDI)  System Development 
Intergration, LLC  

33 W. Monroe, Ste 400 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312.580.7595 312.580.7600 

Kelly Barton 
Kelly@senryo.com 

Senryo Technologies  200 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.674.4950 312.602.3777 

Laura M. Johnson 
ljohnson@smartgrp.com 

Smart Business Advisory and 
Consulting, LLC. 

30 N. LaSalle St., Ste 4300 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312.849.6004 312.849.2929 

Zareen Hansotia,  
zhansotia@socialsolutions.com 

Social Solutions 4200 N. Marine Dr.  
Chicago, IL 60613 

630.689.8654  

Donna C. Bryant 
donna@b2bssi.com 
 

Strategic Solutions, Inc. 150 N. Michigan, Ste. 2800 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312.368.1700 866.213.8350 
 

Cari Reddick 
creddick@strategicurban.com 

Strategic Urban Solutions One East Wacker, Ste. 205 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312.464.0573 866.645.9853 

Lora Powell 
lpowell@viva-it.com 

Viva USA Inc. 3601 Algonquin Rd., Ste. 425 
Rolling Meadow, IL 60008 

847.368.0860 
x 425 

847.368.0864 

Silencia Scoggins 
Silencia.scoggins@uchospitals.edu 

Xerox Corp. 5851 S. Maryland Ave. mc 0977 
Chicago, IL 60637 

773.702.1398  

Darthula L. Young 
darthulayoung@comcast.net 

The Young Group of Illinois, 
Inc. 

500 N. Michigan Ave. Ste. 300 
Chicago, IL 60611 – 3775 

312.762.9358 
 

 



 


